ALLEGATO B

ELE

NCO ESCLUSI

PROTOCOLLO

COGNOME NOME

MOTIVO
DELL'ESCLUSIONE

DATA DI

NASCITA

1 17798 del 28/03/2017

2 16872 del 23/03/2017

3 16863 del 23/03/2017

4 17085 del 24/03/2017

5 16656 del 23/03/2017

6 16730 del 23/03/2017

7 16511 del 22/03/2017

8 16472 del 22/03/2017

9 16434 del 22/03/2017

10 17088 del 24/03/2017

MASULLO GIOVANNI

NAPODANO MARIA

MARCIANO  NUNZIANTE

ADAMO ANDREA

AUGURIO NICOLA

SORRENTINO VINCENZO

FABBRI ITALO

DE MARTINO RAFFAELE

MILITO MICHELE

SENATORE LUIGH

NON HA PRESENTATO
ISEE IN CORSO DI
__ _vaupita'
NON HA PRESENTATO IL
DOCUMENTO DI
. _ __IDENTITA"
NON HA PRESENTATO
ISEE IN CORSO DI
__ VALDITA'
NON HA PRESENTATO
ISEE IN CORSO DI
__ _ _VALIDITA'
NON HA PRESENTATO
29/06/1969 ISEE IN CORSO DI
~ ___ VALDITA'
NON HA PRESENTATO
ISEE IN CORSO DI
_. . vALlDITA' |
NON HA PRESENTATO
ISEE IN CORSO DI
. _ VALDITA' |
NON HA PRESENTATO
ISEE IN CORSO DI
__ VALIDITA'
NON HA SOTTOSCRITTO
LA DOMANDA DI
PARTECIPAZIONE
~ HARITIRATO LA
DOMANDA DI
PARTECIPAZIONE
(PROT. N 17752 DEL
28/03/2017)

17/06/1965

15/07/1982

21/02/1957

19/12/1976

10/03/1974

04/12/1973

11/01/1968

03/04/1965

22/06/1970




